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Ajinomoto Foods North America 
301 W. Third St. 
Toluca, IL  61369 
Contact: Cody McGinnis, FSQA Manager 
Phone: (815) 452-1139 
Email: cody.mcginnis@ajinomotofoods.com 

#3418 

Initial: 
10/31/13 

 
 

Mexico 

Ajinomoto Foods North America 
5692 S. DaVinci Lane 
Carthage, MO 64836 
Contact: Wendy Arnold, QA Manager; 
Austin Strimple, QA Supervisor 
Phone: (417) 313-3233 
Email: Wendy.Arnold@ajinomotofoods.com   
Austin.Strimple@ajinomotofoods.com 

#3566 

Initial: 
08/24/16 

 
 

Mexico 

Ajinomoto Foods North America 
3131 South Quail Ave. 
Joplin, MO 64801 
Contact: Wendy Arnold, QA Manager; 
Austin Strimple, QA Supervisor 
Phone: (817) 505-7917 
Email: Wendy.Arnold@ajinomotofoods.com   
Austin.Strimple@ajinomotofoods.com     

#4280 

Initial: 
01/02/19 

 
 

Mexico 

AmeriQual Group, LLC 
225 West Morgan Street 
Evansville, IN  47710 
Contact: Lana Lis, Director of Government 
Sales 
Phone: (812) 480-5320 
Email: llis@ameriqual.com  

#2899 

Initial: 
03/15/18 

 
 

European Union, Mexico 

AmeriQual Foods/Evansville Cold 
Storage 
4501 Hitch and Peters Road 
Evansville, IN  47711 
Contact: Lana Lis, Director of Government 
Sales 
Phone: (812) 480-5320 
Email: llis@ameriqual.com 

#2899 

Initial: 
03/15/18 

 
 

European Union, Mexico 

Amero Foods Mfg. Corp. dba PastryStar 
9445-L Washington Blvd. 
Laurel, MD  20723 
Contact: Sydni Williams, Quality Assurance 
Manager 
Phone: (301) 498-0912 x118 
Email: sydni@pastrystar.com  

#3506 

Initial: 
02/25/14 

 
 

Canada, European Union, Puerto 
Rico 

Atlanta Cheesecake Factory LLC 
1300 Shiloh Road 
Kennesaw, GA 30144 
Contact: Elizabeth Larson 
Phone: (770) 427-4896  
Email: elarson@dessertholdings.com  

#3501 

Initial: 
07/02/15 

 
 

Mexico 

mailto:cody.mcginnis@ajinomotofoods.com
mailto:Wendy.Arnold@ajinomotofoods.com
mailto:Austin.Strimple@ajinomotofoods.com
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mailto:llis@ameriqual.com
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Balchem Corporation 
1215 Hershey Street 
Albert Lea, MN 56007 
Contact: Mary Bellerose, Quality Assurance 
Manager 
Amber Faith, Quality Supervisor 
Phone: (507) 377-9776 
Email: MBellerose@balchem.com; 
AFaith@balchem.com  

#3563 

Initial: 
05/24/21 

 
 

Canada, European Union 

Biova, LLC 
2325 North Loop Drive 
Ames, IA 50010 
Contact: Jeff Harestad, QC & Regulatory 
Compliance Manager 
Phone: (515) 218-1571 
Email: Jharestad@biova.com  

#3565 

Initial: 
02/09/17 

 
 

Bahrain, Dominican Republic, 
European Union, Guatemala, 

Honduras, Hong Kong, Jordan, 
Mexico, The Philippines, Puerto 

Rico, Qatar, Saudi Arabia, 
Singapore, South Korea, United 

Arab Emirates. 
Bubbies Ice Cream & Homemade 
Desserts 
5720 West Jefferson Street 
Phoenix, AZ 85043 
Contact: Macie Friend, QA Supervisor; 
Arielle Perez, QA Supervisor; Jeff Chester, 
VP of Quality Systems; Cyndi Twist, 
Director of QA 
Phone: (602) 374-3313 
Email: 
Macie.Friend@bubbiesicecream.com ; 
Arielle.Perez@bubbiesicecream.com ; 
Jeff.Chester@bubbiesicecream.com ; 
Cyndi.Twist@bubbiesicecream.com  

#5153 

Initial: 
01/04/22 

 
 

European Union 

Cargill Kitchen Solutions 
206 West 4th Street 
Monticello, MN 55362 
Contact: Cori Spitzmueller, Eggs FSQR 
Operations Lead 
Jamie Brown, FSQR Manager 
Phone: (763) 271-5628; (763) 271-5982 
Email: Correna_Spitzmueller@cargill.com; 
Jamie_Brown@cargill.com  

#3726 

Initial: 
12/18/17 

 
 

Bahrain, Dominican Republic, Hong 
Kong, Jordan, The Phillippines, 

Puerto Rico, Qatar, Saudi Arabia, 
Singapore, South Korea, Taiwan 

Mexico. 

Cargill Kitchen Solutions 
20021 176th Street 
Big Lake, MN 55309 
Contact: Cori Spitzmueller, Eggs FSQR 
Operations Lead 
Bryan Talus, FSQR Superintendent 
Phone: (763) 271-5628; (763) 262-1900 Ext 
224 
Email: Correna_Spitzmueller@cargill.com; 
Bryan_Talus@cargill.com . 

#4694 

Initial: 
12/19/17 

 
 

Bahrain, Dominican Republic, Hong 
Kong, Jordan, The Phillippines, 

Puerto Rico, Qatar, Saudi Arabia, 
Singapore, South Korea, Taiwan, 

Mexico. 
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Cargill Kitchen Solutions 
3100 Bonanza Road 
Lake Odessa, MI 48849 
Contact: Cori Spitzmueller, Eggs FSQR 
Operations Lead 
Justin Kessler, FSQR Manager 
Phone: (763) 271-5628; (616) 374-3701 
Email: Correna_Spitzmueller@cargill.com; 
Justin_Kessler@cargill.com  

#4748 

Initial: 
04/11/18 

 
 

Bahrain, Dominican Republic, Hong 
Kong, Jordan, The Phillippines, 

Puerto Rico, Qatar, Saudi Arabia, 
Singapore, South Korea, Taiwan, 

Mexico. 

Cargill Kitchen Solutions 
1750 South Benjamin Ave. 
Mason City, IA  50401 
Contact: Cari Dufner, Eggs FSQR 
Operations Lead 
Molly Raulie, FSQR Manager 
Phone: (763) 271-5628; (641) 494-2200 
Email: Cari.Dufner@cargill.com; 
Molly_Raulie@cargill.com 

#4852 

Initial: 
05/21/18 

 
 

Bahrain, Dominican Republic, Hong 
Kong, Jordan, The Phillippines, 

Puerto Rico, Qatar, Saudi Arabia, 
Singapore, South Korea, Taiwan, 

Mexico. 

CP Foods LLC 
50 Talbot Lane 
South Windsor, CT 06074 
Contact: Monica Altamirano, QA Manager 
Phone: (860) 436-4043 x115 
Email: maltamirano@tribe9foods.com  

#3440 

Initial: 
12/18/14 

 
SUSPENDED 

04/21/22 
 
 

Canada, Honduras, Guatemala, 
Mexico 

The Cheesecake Factory Bakery 
26950 Agoura Road 
Calabasas, CA  91301 
Contact: Eva Gonzalez, Quality Assurance 
Manager 
Phone: (818) 871-3000 
Email: 
e.gonzalez@thecheesecakefactory.com  

#3407 

Initial: 
03/26/14 

 
 

European Union, Mexico, South 
Korea, United Arab Emirates 

The Cheesecake Factory Bakery 
6792 Corporation Parkway 
Battleboro, NC  27809 
Contact: Eva Gonzales, Food Safety and 
Quality Assurance Manager 
Phone: (714) 715-8423 
Email: 
egonzales@thecheesecakefactory.com 

#3411 

Initial: 
01/09/14 

 
 

European Union, Mexico, South 
Korea, United Arab Emirates 

CSB Nutrition Corp. 
2600 N. Main Street 
Spanish Fork, UT 84660 
Contact: Bob Gillespie, Director of Quality  
Paulina Munoz, Quality Manager 
Phone: (801) 804-7552 
Email: bob@csbnutrition.com 
paulina@csbnutrition.com  

#3651 

Initial: 
09/21/17 

 
 

European Union 
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Cuisine Solutions 
22445 Sous Vide Lane Suite 200 
Sterling, VA  20166 
Contact: Ali Hakimi 
Phone: (202)961-6856 
Email: qa@cuisinesolutions.com  

#3044 

Initial: 
05/17/19 

 
 

Mexico, United Arab Emirates 

Echo Lake Foods 
316 West Grove Street 
Burlington, WI  53015 
Contact: Ajay Solanki, Director of Sales 
and Innovation; SQF Administrator 
Phone: (262)763-9551 x1134 
Email: ajay@echolakefoods.com  

#3796 

Initial: 
11/10/20 

 
 

European Union 

ESM Technologies, LLC dba Stratum 
Nutrition 
2213 Missouri St. 
Carthage, MO 64836 
Contact: Kevin Ruff, Ph.D., MBA, CCRP, 
Director of Scientific & Regulatory Affairs 
Phone: (417) 358-4822 ext. 403;  
(417) 310-1601 
Email: kruff@stratumnutrition.com  

#4298 

Initial: 
01/15/19 

 
 

Bahrain, Dominican Republic, Dubai, 
European Union, Guatemala, 

Honduras, Hong Kong, Jordan, 
Mexico, Philippines, Puerto Rico, 
Qatar, Saudi Arabia, Singapore, 

South Korea, United Arab Emirates 

Hearthside USA- CPG Partners, LLC 
1220 Meacham Road 
Itasca, IL 60143 
Contact: Dominic DeBlasio, VP of Quality 
and Food Safety 
Phone: (714) 551-6697 
Email: esalumbides@hearthsidefoods.com  

#4707 

Initial: 
09/10/20 

 
 

South Korea 

Humboldt Creamery 
572 Highway 1 
Fortuna, CA 95540 
Contact: Kaitlyn Rye, QA Analyst 
Phone: (707) 725-6182 x3011 
Email: krye@humboldtcreamery.com 

#5188 Initial: 
02/28/22 European Union 

La Terra Fina 
1300 Atlantic Street 
Union City, CA  94587 
Contact: Alba Gonzalez, Food Safety and 
Quality Manager 
Phone: (855) 655-6418 
Email: agonzalez@laterrafina.com  

#3405 

Initial: 
12/04/13 

 
 

European Union, Mexico 

Lawler Foods, Ltd. 
2200 South Houston Avenue 
Humble, TX 77396 
Contact: Michael Prahst, Director of 
Quality; Mona Powell, Quality Systems Tech 
Phone: (281) 319-8209 
Email: mprahst@dessertholdings.com; 
mpowell@dessertholdings.com  

#3422 

Initial: 
12/19/13 

 
 

European Union, Mexico 

mailto:qa@cuisinesolutions.com
mailto:qa@cuisinesolutions.com
mailto:ajay@echolakefoods.com
mailto:kruff@stratumnutrition.com
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Love and Quiches Gourmet 
178 Hanse Avenue 
Freeport, NY  11520 
Contact: Maria Inetti, Director of Food 
Safety & Quality Assurance 
Phone: (516) 623-8800 Ext 224 
Email: minetti@loveandquiches.com  

#3401 

Initial: 
03/10/15 

 
 

European Union, Mexico, Qatar, 
Saudi Arabia, United Arab Emirates 

Medifast, Inc. 
11445 Cronhill Drive 
Owings Mills, MD  21117 
Contact: Tomeka Hodo, Senior Manager, 
Supply Chain Quality 
Phone: (443) 379-5396 
Email: tomeka.hodo@medifastinc.com  

#3505 

Initial: 
01/02/14 

 
 

Hong Kong, Mexico, Puerto Rico, 
Singapore 

MG Waldbaum dba Michael Foods Egg 
Products 
101 Delaware Street 
Norwalk, IA  50211 
Contact: Jenna Braun, FSQA Manager 
Phone: (641) 333-4700 
Email: jenna.braun@michaelfoods.com  

#4495 

Initial: 
09/21/20 

 
 

Bahrain, Canada, Chile, Dominican 
Republic, European Union, 

Guatemala, Honduras, Hong Kong, 
Jordan, Mexico, Philippines, Puerto 

Rico, Qatar, Saudi Arabia, 
Singapore, South Korea, Taiwan, 

United Arab Emirates 
Michael Foods, Inc. dba 
M.G. Waldbaum Company 
1009 South Brooks Street 
Lenox, IA  50851 
Contact: Candice Sanson, FSQ 
Superintendent 
Phone: (641) 333-4754 
Email: candice.sanson@michaelfoods.com   

#3396 

Initial: 
10/23/13 

 
 

Bahrain, Canada, Chile, Dominican 
Republic, European Union, 

Guatemala, Honduras, Hong Kong, 
Jordan, Mexico, Philippines, Puerto 

Rico, Qatar, Saudi Arabia, 
Singapore, South Korea, Taiwan, 

United Arab Emirates 

Michael Foods, Inc. dba 
M.G. Waldbaum Company 
120 Tower Street South 
Gaylord, MN  55334 
Contact: Chris Swart, FSQ Manager 
Phone: (507) 237-4676 
Email: chris.swart@michaelfoods.com 

#3413 

Initial: 
10/17/13 

 
 

Bahrain, Canada, Chile, Dominican 
Republic, European Union, 

Guatemala, Honduras, Hong Kong, 
Jordan, Mexico, Philippines, Puerto 

Rico, Qatar, Saudi Arabia, 
Singapore, South Korea, Taiwan, 

United Arab Emirates 
Michael Foods, Inc. dba 
M.G. Waldbaum Company 
430 Railroad Avenue 
Gaylord, MN  55334 
Contact: Chris Swart, FSQ Manager 
Phone: (507) 237-4676 
Email: chris.swart@michaelfoods.com  

#3414 

Initial: 
10/17/13 

 
 

Bahrain, Canada, Chile, Dominican 
Republic, European Union, 

Guatemala, Honduras, Hong Kong, 
Jordan, Mexico, Philippines, Puerto 

Rico, Qatar, Saudi Arabia, 
Singapore, South Korea, Taiwan, 

United Arab Emirates 

mailto:minetti@loveandquiches.com
mailto:tomeka.hodo@medifastinc.com
mailto:tomeka.hodo@medifastinc.com
mailto:jenna.braun@michaelfoods.com
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Michael Foods, Inc. dba 
M.G. Waldbaum Company 
105 North Main Street 
Wakefield, NE  68784 
Contact: Carol Ostendorf, Quality 
Assurance Manager 
Phone: (507) 237-4676 
Email: carol.ostendorf@michaelfoods.com 

#4615 

Initial: 
10/28/13  

 
 

Bahrain, Canada, Chile, Dominican 
Republic, European Union, 

Guatemala, Honduras, Hong Kong, 
Jordan, Mexico, Philippines, Puerto 

Rico, Qatar, Saudi Arabia, 
Singapore, South Korea, Taiwan, 

United Arab Emirates 

Michael Foods, Inc. dba 
Papetti’s Hygrade Egg Products, Inc. 
68 Spain Road 
Klingerstown, PA  17941 
Contact: Scott Semko, Quality Assurance 
Manager 
Phone: (570) 425-6117 
Email: scott.semko@michaelfoods.com  

#3490 

Initial: 
11/21/13 

 
 

Bahrain, Canada, Chile, Dominican 
Republic, European Union, 

Guatemala, Honduras, Hong Kong, 
Jordan, Mexico, Philippines, Puerto 

Rico, Qatar, Saudi Arabia, 
Singapore, South Korea, Taiwan, 

United Arab Emirates 

Newburg Egg 
17 Novogrodsky Road 
Woodridge, NY 12789 
Contact: Alan Bronstein, Director of Quality 
and Food Safety 
Phone: (845) 434-8115 Ext 329 
Email: alan@newburgegg.com  

#3619 

Initial: 
07/21/17 

 
 

Dominican Republic, European 
Union, Mexico, United Arab Emirates 

North Star Processing, LLC 
725 Aspen Drive 
Litchfield, MN 55335 
Contact: Rachel Torgerson, VP of Quality 
and Compliance 
Phone: (320) 693-7211 X24 
Email: rtorgerson@nsp-llc.com 

#4972 

Initial: 
07/01/21 

 
 

Bahrain, Dominican Republic, 
European Union, Guatemala, 

Honduras, Hong Kong, Jordan, 
Philippines, Puerto Rico, Qatar, 
Saudi Arabia, Singapore, South 

Korea, United Arab Emirates (UAE) 

Nuovo Pasta Productions, Ltd. 
1330 Honeyspot Ext. 
Stratford, CT  06615 
Contact: Jeanne Cocchiarella 
Phone: (203) 380-4090 Ext 1117 
Email: jcocchiarella@nuovopasta.com  

#3439 

Initial: 
01/29/15 

 
 

Mexico, South Korea 

Nutriom 
500 SE 3rd St., PO Box 219 
Panora, IA 50216 
Contact: Celina Etcheto, QA Manager 
Phone: (641) 755-2525 Ext. 203 
Email: cetcheto@nutriom.com  

#3750 

Initial: 
06/06/17 

 
 

Bahrain, Canada, Chile, Djibouti, 
Dominican Republic, European 

Union, Guatemala, Honduras, Hong 
Kong, Jordan, Philippines, Puerto 

Rico, Qatar, Saudi Arabia, 
Singapore, South Korea, Taiwan, 

United Arab Emirates 
OFD Foods 
770 29th Ave. SW 
Albany, OR 97321 
Contact: Melissa Sales, QA Manager 
Phone: (541) 926-6001 
Email: Melissa.sales@ofd.com  

#4338 

Initial: 
04/16/19 

 
 

European Union, Mexico 

mailto:carol.ostendorf@michaelfoods.com
mailto:scott.semko@michaelfoods.com
mailto:alan@newburgegg.com
mailto:rtorgerson@nsp-llc.com
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OFD Foods 
535 25th Ave. SW 
Albany, OR 97322 
Contact: Melissa Sales, QA Manager 
Phone: (541) 926-6001 
Email: Melissa.sales@ofd.com 

#4338A 

Initial: 
04/16/19 

 
 

European Union, Mexico 

Rana Meal Solutions 
550 S. Spitzer Road 
Bartlett, IL  60103 
Contact: Mythili Kotapalli, Quality 
Compliance/Systems Manager 
Phone: (630) 297-9619  
Email: mkotapalli@ranausa.us 

#3420 

Initial: 
08/25/15 

 
 

Mexico 

Rich Products 
96 Swampscott Road, Unit 1 
Salem, MA 01970 
Contact: Elizabeth Herrera, Quality 
Assurance Manager 
Phone: (339) 226-0533 
Email: eherrera@rich.com  

#3492 

Initial: 
02/19/14 

 
 

European Union 

Rosina Food Products, Inc. 
75 Empire Drive 
West Seneca, NY  14224 
Contact: Russell Corigliano, Senior 
Manager, FSQA 
Phone: (716) 608-8541 
Email: Russ@rosina.com  

#2975 

Initial: 
04/14/14 

 
 

Canada, Dominican Republic, 
Guatemala, Honduras, Mexico, 

Puerto Rico 

Seviroli Foods 
601 Brook Street 
Garden City, NY  11530 
Contact: Bright Morales, Quality Assurance 
Manager 
Phone: (516) 222-6220 Ext 139 
Email: bmorales@seviroli.com  

#3399 

Initial: 
12/12/13 

 
 

Canada, Mexico 

SR Originals 
2780 Tower Rd. 
Aurora, CO  80011 
Contact: Latha Murugesan 
Phone: (303) 375-9925 x277 
Email: lmurugesan@originaldesserts.com  

#3443 

Initial:  
01/30/14 

 
 

Canada, Mexico, Qatar, Saudi 
Arabia, United Arab Emirates 

Stephen Charles A Dessert Company 
701 S. Jones St. 
Pembroke, NC  28372 
Contact: April Oxendine 
Phone: (910) 521-0190 
Email: Agoins@originaldesserts.com 

#3827 

Initial: 
09/10/14 

 
 

Canada, Mexico, Qatar, Saudi 
Arabia, United Arab Emirates 

mailto:Melissa.sales@ofd.com
mailto:mkotapalli@ranausa.us
mailto:eherrera@rich.com
mailto:eherrera@rich.com
mailto:Russ@rosina.com
mailto:bmorales@seviroli.com
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mailto:lmurugesan@originaldesserts.com
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Sweet Street Desserts, Inc. 
722 Hiesters Lane 
Reading, PA  19605 
Contact: Carl Enssien, Quality Assurance 
Manager 
Phone: (610) 921-8113 
Email: Carl@sweetstreet.com  

#3489 

Initial: 
11/18/13 

 
 

European Union, Mexico, South 
Korea 

Valley Fine Foods Company 
300 Epley Drive 
Yuba City, CA  95991 
Contact: Amanpreet Brar, QA Manager 
Phone: (707)-746-6888 
Email: abrar@valleyfine.com  

#3403 

Initial: 
01/09/14 

 
 

Mexico 

Valley Fine Foods Company 
3909 Park Road 
Benicia, CA  94510 
Contact: Stefani Kawabata 
Phone: (707)-746-6888 
Email: skawabata@valleyfine.com 

#3404 

Initial: 
08/11/21 

 
 

Canada 

Wannemacher Packaging 
2350 Central Point Parkway 
Lima, OH 45804 
Contact: Dylan Nickells, Quality Manager 
Phone: (567) 940-1092 
Email: dylann@wanntl.com 

#4884 

Initial: 
06/01/21 

 
 

 

The Wornick Company 
10825 Kenwood Road 
Cincinnati, OH 45242 
Contact: Diane Frazier, Quality Systems 
Manager 
Phone: (513) 552-7728 
Email: diane.frazier@wornick.com 

#2738 

Initial: 
09/11/15 

 
 

European Union 

Zumbro River Brand, Inc. 
1215 Hershey Street 
Albert Lea, MN  56007 
Contact: Kristina Naatz, Regulatory and 
Compliance Specialist 
Phone: (507) 337-9776 ext. 215 
Email: Krisn@zumbroriverbrand.com   

#3563 

Initial: 
12/20/17 

 
 

Canada, European Union 

 

mailto:Carl@sweetstreet.com
mailto:abrar@valleyfine.com
mailto:abrar@valleyfine.com
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		Hides annotation		Passed		Alternate text should not hide annotation

		Other elements alternate text		Passed		Other elements that require alternate text

		Tables



		Rule Name		Status		Description

		Rows		Passed		TR must be a child of Table, THead, TBody, or TFoot

		TH and TD		Passed		TH and TD must be children of TR

		Headers		Failed		Tables should have headers

		Regularity		Passed		Tables must contain the same number of columns in each row and rows in each column

		Summary		Skipped		Tables must have a summary

		Lists



		Rule Name		Status		Description

		List items		Passed		LI must be a child of L

		Lbl and LBody		Passed		Lbl and LBody must be children of LI

		Headings



		Rule Name		Status		Description

		Appropriate nesting		Passed		Appropriate nesting
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